
4a Etapa CMOC
Curitiba - PR 7.11.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Rubens B.C.Neto E Havana B.
Bordinhão
CONV
Course : Duplas
Distance : 3200m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:00:11 (18'48"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Natália C.R.Araujo E Janaina Do A.Oratz0:40:19
2. Débora De Conto E Eliene Q.De Conto 0:54:45
3. Romina Nicolae E Mihai N. Pinheiro 0:56:24

1. 125 00:09:39 472m 20'27"/km
2. 92 00:04:55 00:14:34 165m 29'48"/km
3. 91 00:06:40 00:21:14 319m 20'54"/km
4. 131 00:08:36 00:29:50 443m 19'25"/km
5. 112 00:04:39 00:34:29 276m 16'51"/km
6. 126 00:02:48 00:37:17 112m 25'00"/km
7. 117 00:05:54 00:43:11 304m 19'24"/km
8. 115 00:04:48 00:47:59 217m 22'07"/km
9. 128 00:05:12 00:53:11 301m 17'17"/km

10. 100 00:06:42 00:59:53 222m 30'11"/km
11. 999 00:00:18 01:00:11 82m 3'40"/km
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